L" UNI ON MARCHE

ECAUSSI NNES

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99213)

Best at
Const at

157610- 82
157610- 82
307837- 56
307837- 56
309500- 70
307837- 56
157610- 82
309500- 70
307837- 56
305717-70
157610- 82
157610- 82
157610- 82
157610- 82
309500- 70
157610- 82
181147- 48
305717-70
309500- 70
181147- 48
305935-94
305935- 94
223658-73
181147-48
305717-70
157610- 82
310762-71
157610- 82
305935- 94
157610- 82
107244-59
157610- 82
309500- 70
309500- 70
307837- 56
305717-70
305935- 94
157610- 82
157610- 82
310762-71
305717-70
305935-94
305935- 94
300846- 49
157610- 82
300846- 49
157610- 82
306116- 81
310495-95
129464- 66
307837- 56
310762-71
305935-94
223658-73
309500- 70
310762-71
129464- 66
309500- 70
181147- 48
223658-73
305935-94
310762-71
305717-70
223658-73
305717-70
307837- 56
307837- 56
310762-71
309500- 70
305935-94
157610- 82
305717-70
307837-56

COPPI N QUY

MARSI LLE HADRI EN
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
LAURENT STEVEN
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
COPPI N GUY
LAURENT STEVEN
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
HOYAS P ET F
COPPI N QUY
COPPI N QUY
COPPI N QUY
COPPI N QUY
LAURENT STEVEN
COPPI N GUY

STALPAERT AN. & CHRI ST

HOYAS P ET F
LAURENT STEVEN

STALPAERT AN. & CHRI ST

DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
MOUREAU J P

STALPAERT AN. & CHRI ST

HOYAS P ET F
COPPI N GQUY
DEMULDER PI ERRE
COPPI N @QUY
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
COPPI N GQUY
DUMONCEAU ANDRE
COPPI N QUY
LAURENT STEVEN
LAURENT STEVEN
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
HOYAS P ET F
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
COPPI N QUY

COPPI N QUY
DEMULDER PI ERRE
HOYAS P ET F
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
Cl OCCA M CHEL
COPPI N GUY

Cl OCCA M CHEL
COPPI N QUY
SAUVAGE- DURAN

THI ELS LAURENT
DEWOLF CLI VI ER
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
DEMULDER PI ERRE
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
MOUREAU J P
LAURENT STEVEN
DEMULDER PI ERRE
DEWOLF COLI VI ER
LAURENT STEVEN

STALPAERT AN. & CHRI ST

MOUREAU J P
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
DEMULDER PI ERRE
HOYAS P ET F
MOUREAU J P

HOYAS P ET F

MARSI LLE HADRI EN
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
DEMULDER PI ERRE
LAURENT STEVEN
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
COPPI N QUY

HOYAS P ET F

MARSI LLE HADRI EN

Geneent

BRACQUE
LA LOWV
BRACQUE
MONSTRE
MARCHE
LA LOWV
MONSTRE
LILLO'S
LILLO S
FAM LLE
MONSTRE
MARCHE
BRACQUE
LA HEST
BRACQUE
LILLO S
BRACQUE
THI EU
BRACQUE
LA LOWV
LA LOW
OPHAI N
MARCHE
LILLO S
BRACQUE
BRACQUE
LA HEST
MARCHE
LILLO'S
LILLO S
CHAPELL
BRACQUE
CHAPELL
BRACQUE
BORNI VA
MANAGE
BESONRI
OPHAI N
LA HEST
LILLO S
FAM LLE
LA LOWV
LA HEST
BESONRI
LA LOWV
MONSTRE
FAM LLE
LILLO'S
LA HEST
MARCHE
FAM LLE
MARCHE
OPHAI N
OPHAI N
LA HEST
LA LOWV
LILLO'S
BRACQUE
MARCHE
OPHAI N

AD
EN

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
7 299973
12 2
14 323125
12 2
2 301932
9 3
27 3
13 2
5 4
1 309489
1 4
8 5
26 6
24 7
10 3
21 8
9 318265
20 2
11 4
12 2
1 324304
18 2
6 307837
10 3
14 3
5 9
10 306360
17 10
19 3
2 11
8 301384
3 12
1 5
8 6
16 5
22 4
24 4
23 13
4 14
18 2
16 5
15 5
2 6
7 307807
20 15
1 2
13 16
2 318355
2 306764
7 306362
17 6
5 3
17 7
15 2
5 7
13 4
12 2
7 8
7 4
4 3
13 8
17 5
4 6
7 4
15 7
6 7
20 8
11 6
14 9
3 9
9 17
11 8
2 9

Ri ng
Bague

106968318
110242019
205490720
205514320
108918620
205490420
110265719
108914720
209208419
101591918
102657717
106969418
208213119
106970618
108918820
110266319
105359019
108864120
107026718
113773320
110077416
105244319
108954020
113773220
108863720
106964318
115892119
106967218
113841320
116371718
115590419
106965918
107047218
108703820
213592420
108861520
113840620
106970818
110260219
115875219
108853220
113837020
105240219
112725019
106971718
100327518
100216716
110127019
107077318
110155619
212018118
116222419
113836720
108955920
107023518
113448319
110157219
110234719
113428217
108954820
108566618
116010718
101592918
108956020
108860320
213595720
205498320
113448219
108703520
113282517
110267219
107839215
205504020

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 129343- 42 HECKMANS VERONI QUE HOUDENG 8 2 301230 BE 106364117 15. 44158 1139. 8857 74

75 300846-49 Cl OCCA M CHEL CHAPELL 7 3 3 BE 112722619 15. 50558 1136. 1126 75
76 181147-48 STALPAERT AN. & CHRI ST MONSTRE 12 3 5 BE 100216215 16. 00179 1135. 4509 76
77 241081- 36 TONDEUR- VANDEKERCKHOV HAVRE 7 6 297003 BE 115450620 15.41480 1134. 4652 77
78 305717-70 HOYAS P ET F MARCHE 23 12 9 BE 108863820 15.52579 1133. 8047 78
79 181147-48 STALPAERT AN. & CHRI ST MONSTRE 12 4 6 BE 108657218 16.01179 1131. 4145 79
80 305935-94 DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL LILLOS 31 21 10 BE 113836820 16. 07240 1128. 4064 80
81 157610-82 COPPI N GUY BRACQUE 28 11 18 BE 102655117 15. 45589 1127. 7958 81

82 157610-82 COPPI N GUY BRACQUE 28 25 19 BE 110142819 15.47229 1121. 8907 82



